

Lucky Vs. State Legal Services Authority and Ors.

CWP No.10317 of 2025

05.06.2026 Present: Ms. Priti Steta, Advocate vice counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Tarun Brakta, Advocate vice counsel for respondents No. 2 to 4.

As prayed for, list on **09.07.2026.**

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

June 5, 2026
(R.Atal)